
Subject: New Drawings Requested - Riverhead Middle School (Liz Hannon) - Due 2/3
From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Date: 1/28/2020, 11:46 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>, James
Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>

David,

Please complete a drawing package for the project attached, it is two separate serving lines
one for boys and one for girls

View "Bar Boy / Riverhead Middle School / SIGSERV" Quote

I have attached the customer provided sketch, make the units match the quote and disregard
the OAL listed on the customers sketches

Thanks

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 585.337.3825 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™
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Subject: FW: Order - Riverhead Middle School Girls (Liz Hannon) - Due 4/9?
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 4/7/2021, 1:54 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

David,
Can you make this project a priority over all WACO projects and have it done by end of day
Thursday the 8Th?  Jim and Anthony asked to get this back by then and asked for the
reprioritization.
Thanks you.
Jill

From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Wednesday, April 7, 2021 10:04 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill Hundley
<jhundley@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>
Subject: Order - Riverhead Middle School Girls (Liz Hannon) - Due 4/9?

Here is a hot update that should not take long for David.  Please have him jump on this soon if
he can, we have PO’s for these three schools in house and are trying to get the drawings
signed off on.

We are replacing two units from this line with two units from another existing Riverhead
Schools project.  They are drawn already but just need to be dropped into this line.

Let me know if he has any questions

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 612.851.1695 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™
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